October Scratch Series 17th - 18th October -
Medium Handicap

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 17:11 on October 18, 2020

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A
Total Nett

Class

SOLO

KESTREL

RS FEVA XL

LASER
RADIAL

LASER

WAYFARER

SNIPE

LASER
RADIAL

RS FEVA XL

SOLO

SailNo

5779

1574

4682

179602

200662

11305

27106

147694

6818

5455

HelmName

Mark Maskell

Alan Hoy

Jess Haigh

Nick Clark

Ben Haigh

Martin Hare

Guy Welch

Chris Briggs

CrewName

Janet Hoy

Lucy Shelter

Steve
Perkins

Alison Welch

Charlie Bourne Sam Glover

lan Smith

PY

1142

1038

1244

1147

1100

1102

1108

1147

1244

1142

R1

1.0

(5.0)

6.0

7.0

(16.0)

(23.0

DNC)

3.0

12.0

9.0

2.0

R2

2.0

4.0

5.0

(11.0)

13.0

23.0

DNC

1.0

(14.0)

(18.0)

3.0

R3

1.0

3.0

5.0

9.0

4.0

2.0

(23.0
DNC)

12.0

10.0

(23.0
DNC)

R4

(23.0
DNC)

2.0

(23.0
DNC)

5.0

7.0

1.0

23.0
DNC

3.0

8.0

23.0
DNC

27.0

14.0

39.0

32.0

40.0

49.0

50.0

41.0

45.0

51.0

9.0

16.0

21.0

24.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

28.0
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SOLO 5676  Mark Osborne 1142 4.0 (23.0 23.0 56.0 33.0

DNC)  DNC

RS 200 309 Richard Foulds Henry 1046 (23.0 23.0 8.0 4.0 58.0 35.0

Foulds DNC) DNC

(23.0 23.0 64.0 41.0
DNC)  DNC

LASER 196714 Rory Dixon 1147 8.0
RADIAL

RS 200 886 Andrew Whittle Whittle Jr 1046 14.0 (23.0 23.0 67.0 44.0

10.0

7.0
DNC)  DNC

LASER 215422 Theo Ayres 1147 (23.0 23.0 6.0 23.0 75.0 52.0

RADIAL DNC)  DNC DNC

RS TERA 53422 Luca Batley 1359 15.0 15.0 (23.0 23.0 76.0 53.0
PRO DNC) DNC

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
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SOLO 5779  Mark Maskell 1142 0.46.52 0.41.02

SNIPE 27106 Guy Welch Alison Welch 1108 0.47.33 0.42.55 3.0

KESTREL 1574  Alan Hoy Janet Hoy 1038 0.46.42 0.44.59 5.0

LASER RADIAL 179602 Nick Clark 1147 0.52.33 0.45.49 7.0

RS FEVA XL 6818  Charlie Bourne Sam Glover 1244 0.57.29 0.46.13 9.0

SOLO 4698  Alan Coday 1142 0.53.05 0.46.29 11.0

SOLO 4438  Steve Goldstone 1142 0.54.54 0.48.04 13.0

RS TERA PRO 53422 Luca Batley 1359 1.05.40 0.48.19 15.0



Vago Naomi Husband 1064 0.57.58 0.54.29 17.0

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SNIPE 27106 Guy Welch Alison Welch 1108 0.50.29 0.45.34

SOLO 5455  lan Smith 1142 0.53.40 0.47.00 3.0

RS FEVA XL 4682  Jess Haigh Lucy Shelter 1244 0.59.55 0.48.10

RS 200 886 Andrew Whittle  Whittle Jr 1046 0.51.04 0.48.49

SOLO 4698  Alan Coday 1142 0.56.51 0.49.47 9.0

LASER RADIAL 179602 Nick Clark 1147 0.58.10 0.50.43 11.0

) on
o o




LASER 200662 Ben Haigh 1100 0.57.17 0.52.05

RS TERAPRO 53422 Luca Batley 1359 1.14.18 0.54.40 15.0
RS VISION Paul Trickey 1137 1.14.35 1.05.36 17.0
R3
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SOLO 5779  Mark Maskell 1142 0.51.58 0.45.30 1.0
KESTREL 1574  Alan Hoy Janet Hoy 1038 0.54.23 0.52.24 3.0
RS FEVA XL 4682 Jess Haigh Lucy Shelter 1244 1.07.32 0.54.17 5.0

LASER RADIAL 196714 Charlie Dixon 1147 1.03.18 0.55.11




LASER RADIAL 179602 Nick Clark 1147 1.03.38 0.55.29

RS VISION Paul Trickey 1137 1.03.42 0.56.01 11.0

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

WAYFARER 11305 Martin Hare Steve Perkins 1102 0.49.48 0.45.11 1.0

LASER RADIAL 147694 Chris Briggs 1147 1.03.00 0.54.56 3.0

LASER RADIAL 179602 Nick Clark 1147 1.03.48 0.55.37 5.0
LASER 200662 Ben Haigh 1100 1.03.16 0.57.31 7.0

LASER RADIAL 196714 Charlie Dixon 1147 DNF 23.0
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